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EXPO New Mexico Home to the Best Halloween  
Frights and Entertainment  

 “MILE OF TERROR” Haunted House and Zombie Paintball 
 

Just in time for Halloween, New Mexico’s top rated haunted house is back –  and BIGGER and 
better than ever.   Dragons House of Horror presents the “Mile of Terror” haunted house, 
which will open to the general public on Saturday, October 10, 2015 at approximately 7:00 PM.  

This year Dragon’s House of Horror is going for a world record for the longest walking haunted 
house.  The Mile of Terror will include the usual ghoulish characters including Jason, Pumpkin 
Head, Hell Raiser and Michael Myers.  For the second year, the event is being held at EXPO New 
Mexico, but has a new home within the site at the Beef Barn, providing ample space for an 
extended and extra scary experience.   In addition to the Mile of Terror, the event producers 
will once again be offering Wicked Zombie Paintball. 
 
Hours of operation will be as follows: 
 
 Saturday, October 10, 7:00 PM until midnight 
 Sunday, October 11, 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM 
 
 Thursday, October 15, 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM 
 Friday, October 16, 7:00 PM until midnight 
 Saturday, October 17, 7:00 PM until midnight 
 Sunday, October 18, 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM 



 
 Thursday, October 22, 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM 
 Friday, October 23, 7:00 PM until midnight 
 Saturday, October 24, 7:00 PM until midnight 
 Sunday, October 25, 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM 
 
 OPEN ENTIRE WEEK OF HALLOWEEN beginning on Monday, October 26, 2015 through 
Saturday, October 31, from 7:00 PM until 10:00 PM Monday through Thursday and 7:00 PM 
until midnight on Friday and Saturday. 
 
Tickets are on sale now and can be purchased at www.holdmyticket.com.  Prices are $20 for 
Mile of Terror haunted house admission and $10 for Wicked Zombie Paintball. 
 

http://www.holdmyticket.com/

